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STAGE 11 Classification

1 702 TRAGLIO ITA NISSAN PATHFINDER H2 1 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
BRIANI ITA
o 2 768 SANTAOLALLA MILLA ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER H2 2 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 +5 +5
ROSA | VINAS ESP
3 714 KLYMCIW CZE  SKODA 130LR HL 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 16 +2 +7
BROZ CZE
o 4 764 GUBLIN FRA LAND-ROVER DEFENDER 110 H1 2 10 4 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 26 +10 +17
SOUSA FRA
o 5 703 VANROMPUY BEL TOYOTA HDJ 80 H2 3 0 5 34 0 0 0 0 0 7 32 +6 +23
BARBERO GARCIA ESP
6 700 MORERA ESP PORSCHE 959 H2 0 14 35 0 0 0 0 0 15 34 +2 +25
RUBA ESP
7 911 LESMES SUAREZ ESP MERCEDES 1844 AK H1T 1 15 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 3 40 +6 +31
RUANO GARCIA ESP
ROMON
8 737 STANISZEWSKI POL PORSCHE 924 H2 15 6 30 0 0 0 0 0 5 46 +6 +37
POSTAWKA POL
9 728 SEBALJ HRV NISSAN TERRANO II H1 3 30 4 17 0 0 0 0 0 3 48 +2 +39
VIDAKOVIC HRV
¢) 10 913 MARTINEZ CANTELI ESP  MERCEDES 2636 A 6X6 HIT 2 0 19 4 0 0 O 0 0 7 56 +8 +47
ABIN BARDECI . ESP
DIAZ DE CERIO ARISTIMUNO
11 701 BEDESCHI ITA TOYOTA BJ71 H2 30 8 25 0 0 0 0 0 3 60 +4 +51
BOTTALLO ITA
A ' .ﬁ?ﬁ&;‘.
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STAGE 11 Classification

NT 11.1
12 759 LARRE FRA  PORSCHE 959 H2 30 7 29 0 0 0 0 0 3 63 +3 +54
ATHIMON FRA
¢) 13 767 ROIGEBRAGULAT ESP  TOYOTAKZJ95 H2 20 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 11 67 +4 +58
TORAL ESP
14 705 BENAVENTE ESP  NISSAN TERRANO H2 5 29 72 0 0 0 0 0 12 94 27 +85
BENAVENTE DEL RIO ESP
© 15 723 BOURGOIS FRA  PEUGEOT 504 COUPE H3 1 0 32 88 0 0 0 0 0 14 99 +5 +90
AUZET FRA
¢ 16 750 KURZEN CHE  MITSUBISHI PAJERO H1 25 62 40 0 0 0 0 0 21 106 +7 +97
FATIO CHE
17 743 VALTAT FRA  TOYOTAHZJ78 H1 45 26 5 0 0 0 0 0 22 108 +2 +99
GELEE FRA
¢) 18 747 DELMONICO FRA  TOYOTAHDJ 100 H3 2 55 25 63 0 0 0 0 0 16 127 +19 +118
GARNIER FRA
¢) 19 765 FLUXADOMENE ESP  TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 H2 110 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 3 128 +1 +119
RIBAS FONT ESP
© 20 902 PucHouau FRA  RENAULT KERAX H2T 1 70 20 62 0 0 0 0 0 8 144 +16 +135
SEGURA ESP
BARDEAU
21 755 SAND DEU  MERCEDES 280GE H1 60 59 57 0 0 0 0 0 11 165 +21 +156
DIEMER DEU
22 736 HORODENSKI POL  TOYOTAHDJ 80 H3 3 60 57 69 0 0 0 0 0 14 172 +7 +163
SALACINSKI POL
23 730 ABRIAL FRA  TOYOTAHDJ 80 H2 0 5 30 0 0 0 150 0 10 175 +3 +166
ABRIAL FRA
A ' .ﬁ?ﬁ&;‘.
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DELRIEU
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STAGE 11 Classification

TOYOTAHZJ 78 H1
NISSAN PATROL H3
MAN LL90 H1T 3
TOYOTA HDJ 80 H2
LAND-ROVER DEFENDER 90 H3
TOYOTA KZJ73 H3
NISSAN TERRANO H2
MITSUBISHI PAJERO H1
MITSUBISHI PAJERO H2
TOYOTAHZJ 78 H1
MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVOLUTION H3
TOYOTA HDJ 80 H3
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71 0 0
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143 0 0
82 150 0
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375 0 0

148 0 100

55 270 0
105 0 50
493 0 0
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STAGE 11 Classification

NT 11.1
36 740 RODRIGUEZ MARTIN ESP LADA NIVA H1 0 15 505 0 0 0 0 0 60 460 +18 +451
GUASCH PLANELLS ESP
37 906 PATTONO ITA MAN 18-285 H2T 2 15 52 453 0 0 0 0 0 60 460 = +451
ACERNI ITA
IANNI
@ 38 742 LOVEMORE ZAF TOYOTA HDJ 80 H2 40 175 218 30 0 0 150 0 8 605 +145 +596
LOVEMORE ZAF
@ 39 729 Guy FRA LAND-ROVER RANGE ROVER H2 35 333 201 150 0 0 0 0 51 668 +63 +659
MAUDUIT FRA
40 741 LIPANI ITA MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVOLUTION H3 80 38 670 0 0 0 0 0 60 728 +60 +719
CREMENTIERI ITA
41 735 SOLANDT FRA LAND-ROVER RANGE ROVER H2 40 134 547 50 50 0 0 0 60 761 +33 +752
LABORIE-BRONDINO FRA
@ 42 753 BOTMA ZAF TOYOTA HDJ 80 H2 75 84 523 60 0 0 150 0 60 832 +71 +823
BOTMA ZAE
43 900 GIANNECCHINI ITA IVECO EUROCARGO H1T 0 121 769 0 0 0 0 0 16 874 +42 +865
MACRINI ITA
AZENHA DE FREITAS
44 717 LODER DEU PUCH 280GE H2 40 230 519 0 0 0 150 0 60 879 +5 +870
LODER DEU
45 746 BULLESI ITA MITSUBISHI PAJERO H3 45 369 440 0 0 0 150 0 60 944 +65 +935
MANZONI ITA
46 724 OLIVEIRA MOzZ UMM ALTER 4X4 H2 40 449 499 0 50 0 0 0 60 978 +34 +969
COuUTO PRT
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STAGE 11 Classification

NT 11.1

47 751 DOCHER FRA  TOYOTA HDJ 80 H3 95 410 765 0 0 0 60 1210  +232  +1201
BALANDREAUD FRA

48 738 BOLK NLD MITSUBISHI PAJERO EVOLUTION H4 1 50 412 730 0 0 150 60 1282 +72 +1273
VOLLEBREGT NLD

49 711 DUARTE RODRIGUEZ ESP TOYOTA HDJ 80 H3 20 433 931 0 0 0 60 1324 +42 +1315
ARRANZ ESP

50 710 CALZI ITA MITSUBISHI PAJERO H4 2 190 391 756 0 50 0 60 1327 +3 +1318
FIORI ITA

51 715 DE ALMEIDA E SOUSA COSTA PRT UMM ALTER 4X4 H2 45 460 710 70 0 150 60 1375 +48 +1366
GONCALVES CALVAO PRT

52 910 SIMONATO ITA IVECO MAGIRUS H1T 40 456 925 0 0 150 60 1511 +136 +1502
BENTIVOGLIO ITA
BUONAMANO

53 903 VAN KASTEREN SR NLD DAF BULL H2T 3 190 470 839 40 50 0 60 1529 +18 +1520
VERKOOIJEN NLD
KEIJSERS

54 904 DEANGELIS ITA IVECO ACM 80-17 H1T 20 453 972 0 50 150 60 1585 +56 +1576
DEL GAUDIO CHE
CADEI

55 708 KLAASSEN NLD PORSCHE MARTINY H3 75 381 951 130 0 150 60 1627 +42 +1618
KLAASSEN NLD

56 739 ALBERO PUIG ESP TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 H3 35 438 854 170 50 150 60 1637 +10 +1628
SERRA ROCA ESP
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STAGE 11 Classification

NT 11.1
© 57 905 CORCUERA ESP  MERCEDES UNIMOG HIT 130 480 1020 70 0 0 150 0 60 1790 +153  +1781
NAVEIRA HERNANDEZ ESP
GARCIA SAGASTA
O 58 901 QUEMIN FRA  MERCEDES 2636 H2T 15 453 1009 280 0 0 150 0 60 1847 +57  +1838
GUILLORY FRA
MARGALL
59 720 BLANC FRA  RENAULT 4L H1 65 480 1020 420 0 0 0 0 60 1925 +78  +1916
BENEDETTI FRA
© 60 712 HOLICKA CZE  CITROEN 2CV H1 500 800 1003 600 300 O 0 0 60 3143  +1218  +3134
ENGOVA CZE
61 754 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ACC ESP  MITSUBISHI L200 H4 3 110 800 1700 600 600 200 150 0 0 4160  +1017  +4151
BENAVENTE ESP
@ 62 709 ZOLL POL  PORSCHE 924 H2 500 800 1700 900 600 200 0 0 0 4700 +540  +4601
ZOLL POL
63 733 MEYER DEU MERCEDES 280GE H1 500 800 1700 900 600 200 150 0 0 4850 +150  +4841
BENDIG-KREUTZER DEU
¢ 4 908 RUPPERT DEU  MERCEDES 1735 SK/AK H1T 500 800 1700 900 600 200 150 0 0 4850 = 4841
RUPPERT DEU
RUPPERT
65 716 BEN POL  SUZUKI VITARA H2 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 +150  +4991
MALICKA POL
66 718 CARCHERI ITA  ISUZU VEHICROSS H1 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4901
PONS ITA
QO &7 721 CconzALez ESP  TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 90 H4 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4991
CASABONA VILASECA ESP
A ' _b:g,:-‘.'a‘:':
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NT 11.1
@ 68 725 PEERLINGS BEL PORSCHE 924 H2 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 0 0 0 5000 = +4991
TEUGELS BEL
69 756 PICASSO ITA SUZUKI VITARA H1 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4991
BIONDI CHE
@ 70 758 THIEL DEU TOYOTA LJ70 H3 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4991
WEIGELT DEU
71 762 VINS CZE MITSUBISHI PAJERO H2 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4991
HOVORKA CZE
o 72 907 WOLTHAUS DEU MERCEDES 2636 H1T 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4991
KLAUSING DEU
GATTINGER
o 73 912 SCHATZ DEU MERCEDES 22636 H1T 500 800 1700 1200 600 200 150 0 0 5000 = +4991
VAN DE MARS DEU
STAUNER
Benoit SOULAS

Clerck of the race
Posted at 18.30 - 18/01/2024
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